
Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΤΠΕΛΛΟ ΑΜΦΙΘΕΑ΢ 2016" 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΦΛΕΒΕ΢ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 

06/11/2016 

 
FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC CLUB  

 

Class : ORC CLUB 1  Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

Class : ORC CLUB 2  Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

Class : ORC CLUB 3  Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE49704 ORC CLUB 2 
CHAMOGELO – ΤΟ ΦΑΛΟΓΕΚΟ ΤΟΥ 
ΠΑΘΔΘΟΥ 

GEORGIOS MAKRODIMITRIS NAOEF 16:11:04 05:06:04 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE22 ORC CLUB 2 DE MALO V IOANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC 16:29:51 05:24:51 00:02:09   2 

3 GRE1353 ORC CLUB 1 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 15:52:53 04:47:53 00:07:36   3 

4 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 16:30:41 05:25:41 00:08:58   4 

5 GRE1529 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 16:43:39 05:38:39 00:09:07   5 

6 GRE1402 ORC CLUB 2 NEL VENTO I SPYROS KAPONIS NAOEF 16:43:23 05:38:23 00:10:58   6 

7 GRE920 ORC CLUB 2 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 16:36:56 05:31:56 00:11:16   7 

8 GRE1609 ORC CLUB 1 HOY HOY HARALAMBOS ZAGOURAS SEANATK 16:30:26 05:25:26 00:12:14   8 

9 GRE1257 ORC CLUB 2 LINA II LEONIDAS TROUPOSKIADIS IOP 16:33:51 05:28:51 00:15:48   9 

10 GRE1520 ORC CLUB 2 HARA GAVRIIL THEODOSIOU IOP 17:00:44 05:55:44 00:18:38   10 

11 GRE49687 ORC CLUB 1 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF 16:44:51 05:39:51 00:18:45   11 

12 GRE1009 ORC CLUB 2 DESTINY THEODOROS NIOTIS NOTK 16:59:23 05:54:23 00:18:47   12 

13 GRE361 ORC CLUB 3 DECLARE VASILIOS NIKIFOROS NOAM 17:06:38 06:01:38 00:24:09   13 

14 GRE1636 ORC CLUB 1 YULI III DIMITRIOS LEKKAS NAOEF 16:43:03 05:38:03 00:25:00   14 

15 GRE860 ORC CLUB 3 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 17:22:05 06:17:05 00:25:17   15 



Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΤΠΕΛΛΟ ΑΜΦΙΘΕΑ΢ 2016" 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΦΛΕΒΕ΢ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 

06/11/2016 

 
Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

16 GRE49176 ORC CLUB 3 FILIRA SPYRIDON POULOS SEANATK 17:34:33 06:29:33 00:27:42   16 

17 GRE1351 ORC CLUB 2 BLUESCAPE NIKOS SIMBOURAS IOP DEI 17:09:56 06:04:56 00:32:25   17 

18 GRE876 ORC CLUB 3 KOLOVOUTI VASSILIS VLAHOPOULOS SEANATK 17:39:13 06:34:13 00:37:05   18 

19 GRE1365 ORC CLUB 3 JEANNE BONNE PANAGIOTIS KAGIORGIS SIP-OTE 18:31:02 07:26:02 00:51:51   19 

20 GRE1207 ORC CLUB 2 IOESSA ALEXIS LIOGAS NAOEF 18:09:01 07:04:01 00:56:11   20 

21 GRE1404 ORC CLUB 2 METHI GEORGIOS STATHAKIS NAOEF 18:19:17 07:14:17 00:57:01   21 

22 GRE1198 ORC CLUB 2 ILIADA DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS SEANATK 18:29:14 07:24:14 01:02:48   22 

23 GRE847 ORC CLUB 3 YPERION KONSTANTINOS DELIGIANNIS NAOEF 19:28:15 08:23:15 01:08:25   23 

24 GRE1491 ORC CLUB 3 IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS IOP 19:42:53 08:37:53 01:10:11   24 

25 GRE1664 ORC CLUB 1 
SERENITY – ΕΚΚΗΜΘΙΗ ΦΘΚΟΖΩΘΙΗ 
ΕΤΑΘΡΘΑ 

ALEXANDROS EFTHIMIOU NAOEF 18:06:54 07:01:54 01:11:49   25 

26 GRE1610 ORC CLUB 3 AFRODITI IRAKLIS KAPOPOULOS NOEF 19:10:10 08:05:10 01:11:50   26 

27 GRE1232 ORC CLUB 3 SOTIRIS JUNIOR SOTIRIS STAMOU NAOEF 18:46:20 07:41:20 01:16:16   27 

28 GRE1429 ORC CLUB 3 SCARLETT ALEXANDROS CHRISTARAS NAOEF 19:35:17 08:30:17 01:16:23   28 

29 GRE3000 ORC CLUB 1 ANEMOESSA VASILEIOS LOUMOS SEANATK 18:32:30 07:27:30 01:24:43   29 

30 GRE4942 ORC CLUB 3 SIBYLLA GAVRIIL PAPASARANTIS NAOEF 20:13:24 09:08:24 01:29:04   30 

31 GRE1077 ORC CLUB 3 MARSO DIMITRIOS LAMBRINOS NAOEF       DNF 41 

31 GRE1292 ORC CLUB 3 AMFITRITI IOANNIS KOKKORIS NO PATRON       DNF 41 

31 GRE1304 ORC CLUB 1 OCEANOS DIMITRIS TIMOLOGOS NOAM       DNF 41 

31 GRE1408 ORC CLUB 2 FLORANNA III KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK       DNF 41 

31 GRE1450 ORC CLUB 2 PANDORA PETROS TOLIAS NAOEF       DNF 41 

31 GRE1585 ORC CLUB 3 ATHINA VASILEIOS EXARHOPOULOS SEANATK       DNF 41 



Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΤΠΕΛΛΟ ΑΜΦΙΘΕΑ΢ 2016" 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΦΛΕΒΕ΢ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 

06/11/2016 

 
Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

31 GRE4918 ORC CLUB 3 ELEONORA GEORGIOS DOUMAS NAOEF       DNF 41 

31 GRE49518 ORC CLUB 2 GALAZIOS ANEMOS GEORGIOS KERASIOTIS SEANATK       DNC 41 

31 GRE49583 ORC CLUB 2 ATHINA SOTIRIS GIANNOPOULOS SEANATK       DNF 41 

31 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC       DNF 41 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 07/11/2016       19:16:00   

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 1 

 

Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Tr.Number LOW 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE1353 ORC CLUB 1 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 15:52:53 04:47:53 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE1609 ORC CLUB 1 HOY HOY HARALAMBOS ZAGOURAS SEANATK 16:30:26 05:25:26 00:04:38   2 

3 GRE49687 ORC CLUB 1 ANNA KATERINA GIORGOS VAMIALIS NOPF 16:44:51 05:39:51 00:11:09   3 

4 GRE1636 ORC CLUB 1 YULI III DIMITRIOS LEKKAS NAOEF 16:43:03 05:38:03 00:17:24   4 

5 GRE1664 ORC CLUB 1 SERENITY - ELLINIKI FILOZOIKI ETAIRIA ALEXANDROS EFTHIMIOU NAOEF 18:06:54 07:01:54 01:04:13   5 

6 GRE3000 ORC CLUB 1 ANEMOESSA VASILEIOS LOUMOS SEANATK 18:32:30 07:27:30 01:17:07   6 

7 GRE1304 ORC CLUB 1 OCEANOS DIMITRIS TIMOLOGOS NOAM       DNF 9 

7 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC       DNF 9 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 07/11/2016       19:16:09   

 

  



Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΤΠΕΛΛΟ ΑΜΦΙΘΕΑ΢ 2016" 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΦΛΕΒΕ΢ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 

06/11/2016 

 
 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 2 

 

Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Tr.Number LOW 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE49704 ORC CLUB 2 CHAMOGELO - TO XAMOGELO TOU PAIDIOU GEORGIOS MAKRODIMITRIS NAOEF 16:11:04 05:06:04 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE22 ORC CLUB 2 DE MALO V IOANNIS GIAPALAKIS HORC 16:29:51 05:24:51 00:03:55   2 

3 GRE1529 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF 16:43:39 05:38:39 00:10:21   3 

4 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 16:30:41 05:25:41 00:12:12   4 

5 GRE920 ORC CLUB 2 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 16:36:56 05:31:56 00:15:09   5 

6 GRE1402 ORC CLUB 2 NEL VENTO I SPYROS KAPONIS NAOEF 16:43:23 05:38:23 00:15:58   6 

7 GRE1257 ORC CLUB 2 LINA II LEONIDAS TROUPOSKIADIS IOP 16:33:51 05:28:51 00:22:00   7 

8 GRE1009 ORC CLUB 2 DESTINY THEODOROS NIOTIS NOTK 16:59:23 05:54:23 00:25:20   8 

9 GRE1520 ORC CLUB 2 HARA GAVRIIL THEODOSIOU IOP 17:00:44 05:55:44 00:27:56   9 

10 GRE1351 ORC CLUB 2 BLUESCAPE NIKOS SIMBOURAS IOP DEI 17:09:56 06:04:56 00:47:51   10 

11 GRE1207 ORC CLUB 2 IOESSA ALEXIS LIOGAS NAOEF 18:09:01 07:04:01 01:19:59   11 

12 GRE1404 ORC CLUB 2 METHI GEORGIOS STATHAKIS NAOEF 18:19:17 07:14:17 01:24:13   12 

13 GRE1198 ORC CLUB 2 ILIADA DIMITRIS BAXEVANIDIS SEANATK 18:29:14 07:24:14 01:30:02   13 

14 GRE1408 ORC CLUB 2 FLORANNA III KOSTAS GOULIMIS NOTK       DNF 18 

14 GRE1450 ORC CLUB 2 PANDORA PETROS TOLIAS NAOEF       DNF 18 

14 GRE49518 ORC CLUB 2 GALAZIOS ANEMOS GEORGIOS KERASIOTIS SEANATK       DNC 18 

14 GRE49583 ORC CLUB 2 ATHINA SOTIRIS GIANNOPOULOS SEANATK       DNF 18 



Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ "ΚΤΠΕΛΛΟ ΑΜΦΙΘΕΑ΢ 2016" 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΦΛΕΒΕ΢ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 

06/11/2016 

 
 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 3 

 

Date : 06/11/2016 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 19 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Tr.Number LOW 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE860 ORC CLUB 3 NIKI NIKOLAOS LEVENTIS NOAM 17:22:05 06:17:05 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE361 ORC CLUB 3 DECLARE VASILIOS NIKIFOROS NOAM 17:06:38 06:01:38 00:01:27   2 

3 GRE49176 ORC CLUB 3 FILIRA SPYRIDON POULOS SEANATK 17:34:33 06:29:33 00:03:52   3 

4 GRE876 ORC CLUB 3 KOLOVOUTI VASSILIS VLAHOPOULOS SEANATK 17:39:13 06:34:13 00:17:31   4 

5 GRE1365 ORC CLUB 3 JEANNE BONNE PANAGIOTIS KAGIORGIS SIP-OTE 18:31:02 07:26:02 00:38:20   5 

6 GRE1491 ORC CLUB 3 IVILATO STEFANOS KOMITOPOULOS IOP 19:42:53 08:37:53 01:08:51   6 

7 GRE847 ORC CLUB 3 YPERION KONSTANTINOS DELIGIANNIS NAOEF 19:28:15 08:23:15 01:09:01   7 

8 GRE1610 ORC CLUB 3 AFRODITI IRAKLIS KAPOPOULOS NOEF 19:10:10 08:05:10 01:12:09   8 

9 GRE1232 ORC CLUB 3 SOTIRIS JUNIOR SOTIRIS STAMOU NAOEF 18:46:20 07:41:20 01:13:04   9 

10 GRE1429 ORC CLUB 3 SCARLETT ALEXANDROS CHRISTARAS NAOEF 19:35:17 08:30:17 01:25:25   10 

11 GRE4942 ORC CLUB 3 SIBYLLA GAVRIIL PAPASARANTIS NAOEF 20:13:24 09:08:24 01:31:27   11 

12 GRE1077 ORC CLUB 3 MARSO DIMITRIOS LAMBRINOS NAOEF       DNF 16 

12 GRE1292 ORC CLUB 3 AMFITRITI IOANNIS KOKKORIS NO PATRON       DNF 16 

12 GRE1585 ORC CLUB 3 ATHINA VASILEIOS EXARHOPOULOS SEANATK       DNF 16 

12 GRE4918 ORC CLUB 3 ELEONORA GEORGIOS DOUMAS NAOEF       DNF 16 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.1 PFIY-BA9T Date : 06/11/2016       22:04:05   

 


